In accordance with
Rule 6.28 of the LI Q 1 4 -
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

o 106otie. NOtice of final account prior to dissolution

insolvency Act 1886. |n CVL

/

R
Companies House

WEDNESDAY

*AT1POUHS*
A28

14/03/2018 #178
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company number W ’?’F’?EGFE )

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Aquila Group (UK) Ltd -

bold bfack capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Christepher John

Surname Stirland

E Liquidator’s address

Building name/number r Ashcroft House

Street { Ervington Court
|

Post town ‘ Meridian Business Park

County/Region 1 Leicester

Postcode ﬂ-_ ’_E_'—‘]"?lfﬁlw ’T_-

Country l

u Liquidator’s name @

rulloenanet) [ Nathan O e e s

Surname Jones another liquidator,

E Liquidator's address @

Buitding namefnumber | Ashcroft House 8 Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street [ Ervington Court another liguidator.
|

Past town ] Meridian Business Park

County/Region ‘ Leicester

woie L[]8 [1[WL

Country i

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

E Liquidator’s release

(1 Tick if one or more creditors objected to liquidator's release.

Final account

| attach a copy of the final account.
E Sign and date
Liquidatcr’s Signature Signature \
i
y ! {
(ORI RN

Signature date ’TE "—b“[%_ EWH‘—?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you de it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Sara Williams

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

R et
TZ wesk Swreelr
Brgnran

EOGy Yo

S N

Couniry

Post town

CountyRegion

(2

Telephone

01273 916666
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[ You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Aquila Group (UK) Ltd
(In Liquidation)

Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Note:

Page 1 of 1

IPS SQL Ver, 2012.10

Statement From 01/06/2017 From 01/06/2015
of Affairs To 12/03/2018 To 12/03/2018
£ £ £
ASSET REAUISATIONS
Uncertain Corporation Tax Refund NIL NIL
NIL Investment in ATCL Realisations 2014 NIL NIL
NIL Investment in Aquila Construction Equ NIL NIL
NIL Investment in JE Fleet Management N NIL . NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
{720,783.00) Aquila Truck Centres (Italia) Ltd NIL NIL
(10,000.00) Aquila Construction Equipment Ltd NIL NIL
(510,973.00) JE Fleet Management Ltd NIL NIL
(249,570.00) The Royal Bank of Scotland NIL NIL
(99.00}) ATCL Realisations 2014 L td NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(1,100.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIL NIL
(1,492,525.00) NIL NIL
REPRESENTED BY
NIL

11 January 2018 11:16



810¢ Aenuer 1T

S9|NY ADUSA|OSUT 3U| pue 986T 10V ADUDSAJOSU]
93 JO 90T UO0I303S 0} Juensand JunoddY |euld ,sdoiepinbi ay |

(.,ANVdIWOD 3HL.) (uonepinbiq ur) p31 (Oin) dnoio ejinby

AIOSIADY
E



JUNCIDY feuld siojepinby st
(uonepnbr ux) p11 (M) dnous epnby

POLAE DY) U PaLINdUl SASUDAXD JO JUSWIRIS '3

A[@ARINWND puE poliad

3U3 Y30q 0} SHUBLUBSINGSIP PUB $3S03 By ,Siojepinbr ay) Jo s|ielag d
SWOJSND) 1) BNUIADY WH NIWH JOM JO Jnpauds v e

Japioy abueyd Bupeoyy BuiAyiend Hod0 ApAeinwnD pue
So1RL] ASUBACSUT JO UBLIIEZIS dIS POLIRd 2y} Yioq U3 Joj JUNoY SjuaLuAed g sidiasay sioiepinb 'q
8102 AlRNUEC TT 03 /107 SUNC 10 uonepinby ay) pue Auedwo? sy Inoge uonewlojul Alojmels v

pouad Buppodal ay g pouad aylL juue) xipuaddy
d717 Aosiapy
dH4 JO SBUOL UByieN pue puepnS uyor Jaydojsuy) (s)}o3epinbiq oyl sasuUadxa pue sjusWasIngsIp ‘uocnessunLLBl siojepinbi 'e
{uonepinbi] ur) p171 (3iN) dnoi enby Auedwio) ayy S1031PaJ2 3] 10) BLW0dINQ |eUl rd
dT7 AOSIADY d¥4 dyd uonepinbyf sU) Jo MIIAISAQ ‘T
:Hoda) siy) u) pasn aq Aew suoneiAIqgE Buimojio) syl juajuo) uoIPIs

AIOSIADY

ciid

SUOIIBIARIGQE pUe SIUDIUO0)




“yodal snojaald Al 2ouis a3epdn 0} SIPNRW JayMn ou 3ie 3Ryl
suoijebiysaaur

"MOJ2 7 UOHD3S Ul INO 395 S| 5J0]1paLd J0j WICIN0 {euly
BUL SICUPRID O} UORNGLASIP B SYEW O} JjCelRAR SPUN JUSIDILNS 10U Sem 3oy ]

*pas||eal USDQ USARY S}BSSE UMOUY OU JUNODDR 33 U0 UMOYS SY

"MOJ2( £ UOIISS Ul passnas|p Jayuny aie yoiym
uonepinby siyl ypm Buleap Ul sesuadxs pue 51503 2y ypm Jayyebol Liojepinbi

AlosIADY

cdd

N0y Ul Siolepinbl syl
(uonepirbyt ur) p11 (IN) dnouer eynby

se jusunuicdde Aw: aduls ARARRINWND 0S| pue PouU3d ay] Joj suopresuei;
pog Buyelsp junoooe sjuswAied pue sydieoat e si g xipuaddy 12 payseny

Junexe sjuswied pue sydisooy

‘pa3s|dwos aqg 03 ddom
Jayuny ou s1 alawyy ‘ssiuedwc) Jo lensibay ayy yum podat Aw Bully pue asesjol
Aw Buiuieiqo ueyl Jsylo ‘pue Joiepinbil se ssnp Aw paje|dwod aaey T 1eY] ISIAPE 1

sapuabe JuaLLIaADD) Wol) aoueIEsR Xe) bupjoas e
spoyad jenuue Jof suInal Xe) Uim Bujeag .
uoepmbly aul Jo 1eaA snowald sy) uo siopald o] Buiuoday e
sajuediuoy Jo JensiBay sy YIm Ssa0U pue suimai Bugly e
:apnpul pouad siyy buunp sanp AoImers Al
'3 xipuaddy je psyoelie S| polad oY1 BuLInp uaxemspun YJom Jo ajnpayds v
porad 2y} Buunp (s)iojepinbiy ayl Aq uayepapun yiom

's10}IpalD 03 suodal ssauboud
snojasad Ul Ino 195 USSQ aaRY Jusuiuodde AL 22US USHEUSPUN YIOM JO s|ielaq

'S10}ipaJd Jo) awodino pajedipiiue AjRyI Sy pue s1yjiqe)| pue s1asse sAuedwod
33 Buipiebat pey 1 ucieuioju) 8UY jo AlRUIWLUnS & Jno 185 03 pue juawiulodde At jo
S1o)ipaId BUIANIOU STOZ SUNL Z0 UO SI0JPa.42 03 3304m [ Juaunuiodde Aw Buimoljod

‘@jep 0y Hodar ssauboad 18|
Awl souls polad auy Buunp paumnou; sasuadxe pue suop Ylom S|isp pue uoepinbj
A O MOASAO ue soprhosd podar sip cdn punom ANy mMOu ie Auvedwiod
3y} jo sieye =yl 3yl wiyuod pue uonepinbi sy jo Wnoooe |euy Aw ultay
N0 188 [ §10Z un( T uo Auedwoy ayy Jo Jojepinby se jusunuiodde Aw Buimoro4

uondNpoO.UI

uonepinbi] Yl JO MIIAIRAQ T



ALOSIADY

did

WNOMY [euld siolepinbi ayl
(uopepinbn ur) p11 (N dnoto ejinby

Al 0]
sy w Aidde jou pip ped paquossud syy ‘sabireys Bupeoy ou asom aleyl sy

(€002
Jequieides §7 Bupep-ised abueys Buneo)y suy o1 P{gns) siolpald painssun
1o} ajgejiear spew s| yaym Jopjoy abieyd Buneoy sy3 0] anp Suoles|eal 1au
J0 Juewai3 ue s ped paqudsasd 2yl 986T 10V AJUBAIOSUT B YIM SDUBPIOIDE U]

Hed paquasald oyl

"pasijeal Uaaq JARY Spuny OU Se 51031paD
pandasun 0} paiepap aq M PUSPIAID OU S3jny ASUSA|OSUI 3] O] juensing

*sbuipaaooad sseu) ul 539ap A9Y) peacad
DARY OUM SIONPRID pRINDBSUN Wol) £0'2H0'66F BuyeI0) SWiep paAedad aney [

$10}Ipa.d paindasun
*J9)JeW SIY} U} SI0)IPaJ0 |euaIajald ou aue auy ),
S1031paL) jenjuaiajald

*JSTIEW SIY3 U] SIONPBID PRINJaS OU BIE I3y
S10}1p2JD PAIND3IS 10} BU0IINY

IMO[3G N0 335 SI SIOJIPa.D J0) SWOINO jelly By

S10}1paJ0 9] 10} 2Wod3N0 |euld 'z



JUNO0Y |euld Sioiepinbit ayy
(wonepinbry ur} py7 (3N} dnoin ejinby

W03 AIBSIAPedIySIONPaID] - a1 243y DuipRojuMOp pue BUIMBIA JO) DGE|IEAR S)
yaiym poday jeuy siy3 Buiduedwoooe ao1jou aY3 Ul papIACId 24 ‘SJIMI| SWR JueARjRl
Buipnput ‘sie1ep Joyund "esesja: sJoyepinbi] ayy 0) P2[qe o ybu syl aaey osje
Ayl ‘(Ao g xapuaddy Uy N0 13S Se polad ay3 Ul paLIndu] sasuadxa 3y} sie asauy
BIUBIDJDI Jo BSka Jod) "sajny Adusajosul sy Japun ‘podal SIYY Ul PISOPRSID 1541 ale
Youm ‘sasuadxe Jaylo pue uojesRuNwWRl s oiepinbry syl abusjjeyy o3 Bl B saey
os|e pue Jojepinbi sul woJ uoiewIou| Jayuns 1sonbal 03 JyBU B 2ABY SIoYpal)

sybry ,s1031paL)

'3 xjpuaddy v pojiejop ale uonepinbi ayy 10} [B10] DARR|NWND U]

T - 3im 23603 pouiad SUl Ul paunou) sasusdxe syl sionpals 0] Juas odad ssauboad
Loes YIm papiaold uasd sey sasuadxa 959y] UO UOHRUWIOMI JSYUN) ‘UMeIp B pinod

s294 s.Jo1epinby ay3 yoym uo siseq syl BuluuuSlep 03 Joud SJoNpSID 01 pAIRINID

Alsnoiaaid uonewiojul auy Ul IN0 155 Sem Sasusdxa sJolepinbry syl Jo SjewSY Uy

uoepinbi| ay3 jo sasuadxy

'@ xipuaddy ul 1n0 195 4L poled 8y} bunnp
Paiiniul SIUSWASINGSIP JO S|ielag  “painou) sem abesjiw auy) aw sy 3e Buliessid
a1es abes|iw pasoidde JyINH SU3 18 AIOSIAPY ddd AQ pied ale ‘alelse Aousajosul
243 0] I|geInqguize ARoaIIp St YDIuM ‘[oARs} ssouisng o) sapDiyaa 3jeald Jo ash auy O]
Bunelas sesuadxs 10y apews sjuswAied abesjiy EYIEW SIYY YUIM Buyesp Ul Jotepinbi
a1 Ag paunoul $310D [ene Jo abseyoal B BB SJUBWBSINGSIP SJolepinbil ayL

SJURWISINGSIP S, Jojepinbi

'q xipuaddy e payoene

51 SJep 0} pue poliad 8yl Ylog BULINp pauindul 51502 Wi} S,LUl) AW JO uMopyealq v
‘UMEIP U23Q 9ABY 589y OU ‘suoes||eal jo

33e| BU3 03 3N SISeq JS0D W) B Uo PIIRINIRD 34 PINOYs UORRIBUNWS! s Jojepinbl
2y} ey uonnosal B passed $1031paJd sy souspucdsallod snoaaad Ul pasiape sy

uoneIauUNWa S, 103epinbr]

AIOSIADY

ddd

sasuadxa pue sjuawWasIngsip ‘uoijesdunwa, siojepinbi ¢




TMT 6731

191590197

J}ed 55allsng UeIPLIS|
UnoD ugibuiAg

3SNOH Yoloysy

130110 paioisiboy

JUN0Z0Y [BUL SIc1epInbi] auy

(uopepinbyy ug) P17 OiN) dnous ejinby

ABZ PAC
uoydij

abpug 10215
peoy AsuuiyD

'SSRIPPR SSaUISNg

190i0 palalsiBas snojasig

:(s)103epinbry
10 Jusuodde AT 6131
ST0Z8unC [ jo ejed Ja3s90197
g SSaUISNG URIPLID|
o) uoybuiag
1¥Z TNA a5nN0H Jolousy 2010 pasgsibay
uo6iig
199115 159/ ZE
9SNOH Xjuaoyd “100]4 puz 8/665050 Jaquinu Auedwon
Z 2uns {(s)103epinbr
d771 AOSIADY ddd 40 SsaIppy p00T YoteW 2 :uonesodioul jo s1eg
SSUOL UBLIBN g PUBLIS uyor Jaydolsuy) *(s)ioaepinbi ¥/N isauleu Buipesy g0
STIVL3IA NOILYAINDIT INOLLYIWHOANI ANYdINOD

(NOLLYAINdI1 NI) al1 (iN) dNOYD v1Indy

Alosiapy

did

uonjepinbij ayy pue Auedwo) ayj 3noqe uonewsojui Aoyniels

v xipuaddy




JUNCDY [BUY Slojepinbi ayi
(uonepinbr u) p11 Gin} dnous emby

ﬁm_oﬂwm,% AppAne|InwIND pue polad 3y Yioq Y3 10j Junoddy syuswied g sydiaoay ,s103epinbr

g xipuaddy




THZT B10Z Arenuie( 50 012162 “4RA 105 Sd1 140 T abegd

SAJON
, TN o
A8 QIINISTedIH
N 1N - (oo'szs'z6v'T)
TN TN
TN TN sIaployaseys Aleunpig (oo001'1)
: SNOLLNATYLSIA
N TN
TN TN P11 $107 suonesyesy oLV {co66)
N TN pueods jo yueq ehoy syt {00°0£5'652)
TN TN pi7 wawabeuely 19814 3F (00°££6°015)
TN TN P11 uawdinbg uoronisuoD epnby (oorooo'or)
qIN TN pri {eea1) sanuag yaru L ejinby (o0'eBsioze}
SY0LIA3HI AIUNDISNN
TN N
TN N Juswabeuel 19314 3r W1 juaulsaML  IN
TEN TN nb3 uopanasuo) enby Ul usunssaur  IN
TN N bT0T Suopesieay TOLY ul waunsal - IN
AN TIN punjsy xe), _._Qum._on._ou utellasun
SNOLLYSI Y34 1355%
; 3 7 1
810Z/10/1T 0L s10z/10/1T 0L sieyy jo
] ST0Z/90/T0 wiold £10Z/90/10 woid juswalely

sjuatnAied g sydigoay Jo Alewuns sioiepinbyg jujor
(uonepnbry ur)
i P11 (in) dnoJo ejinby



AIOSIADY

dadd

NG00y (Bl SJojepinbr sy
(uonepinbit Ut} P11 (WN} dnots BiInby

HIOM JO 3|NPRYIS V¥
D xipuaddy



ALGSIADY

did

Jauuew Ay e i asies el sioypatd sauanb Aue o Guipuodsey

*1014d Jauueul
Ajawn e uy asiie A9yl uaym pue se salenb Joypan ||e o3 puodsal o) anuuoD

"DRAISIR UBYM PUR SB S|IRJ9p PUR Swiep Joyipa bunepdn
uS)eMapun aq o3 jiom aining pouad Bun.iodea ay3 bunnp usepapun dlopm
S4011434D SHOL1Ia3add €

*asi|ea1 0] syesse Buipueysino ou 2ue assy L
UDNEMIPUN 3q 0] }IoM aInjng poisad Buipiedal ayy Bunp usjepapun YIom
NOILYSITVIYd 135SY NOILVSITVIY L3SSY Z

JUBLUNIOR JUBeAIJRL J3Y)0
Aue ynm saynsboy sioqpalo o3 syl buneinaln ‘ased ayy jo uonenp ayy Jnoybnoiys
USHRHSPUN 3q ||IM pajedpijue St o uasq Sey Jeul YoM 243 Jo 15e0al0) e Suldwaen

sjuawalinbay Juswabeuely ase)

uswalnbal Aiojenbas Atessadau yum Adwoo o] anupuon)
sjuawaanbay Liojejnbay

Ud)E}IDpuUn 9q 03 }10M 2Injng poliad Buijiedai ay3 buinp uaxepapun YJOm
SNINNV1d NV NOILVYISINIWAY DONINNV1d NV NOILVHISINIWAY 1

Aiobaje) | ajoN

‘21e|dwoz o
[1135 3lom Jo BuUIpno ue yum Jayabol pouad Buiniodal ayy Buunp (SMapjoy a0 sul AQ USHEUSPUN J40M 33 Jo ABWIWNS PI)ILISP & 1N0 S195 MOj2q 9|gel 2y

340/ JO B|NpaLYIS
{(NOILVAIN®OI1 NI) P31 Oin) dnoin epnby



AlOSIADY

dud

*2INS01D 95eD 03 di suinel Juswiutodde 3sod M esp ¢ anunuo)d

; *SUIN3l Xe) JaYIo pue | yA Juaunuiodde jsod yum Gujesd
: “sauedwo) Jo
Jeujsifoy U3 Yam UCHEIUSIUNIOP Juead|as 3yl bus pue

: syodal jeuy Buiedald sapnput siy) 20140 WO} 358331 ‘saedwo)

¢ 119y} UILIqo 03 SI2pIoY 20140 3y} JOj puUR IS0 e 0} ISED Jo JensiBay e uzaq aary spedal asayl jo saido) waty woiy Busue sausnb

2y Bugiq 03 JapIo Ul StuBWRHNDbaL A10IMeIs yum jesp o Aue Bujbeuew pue sieaaiul teinbai je papinosd u2aq aaey suodas Alogniels

_ ua)euapun aq o} }1om ainjng pouad Buiodad au3 Bulinp us)EHISPUN NIOM
ONILHOdIY ANV IINYITdIWOD ANOLNLVIS DNILYOdId ANV IONVITdNOD AHOLNLYLS S

i 'SI139a 243 01 paniodad aq [im siy) Juaunuiodde ino Buinp Jyby
: 0] JLUO0D UONIELLIONI Aue pjnoys -sispew uorebilsaaul Buipueisino ou ale a1ay]
uDHyeLIdpUN 34 0] ¥J0M dInNIng pouad Buipiodal ay3 BuLinp us)eHapUN YioM

SNOILYOILSAANI SNOLLVOILSIANI 4

»10Mm Jo 2|Npayds
(No1LVaINdI1 NI) P31 (In) dnous ejinby



NGOV [BUL Siolepinbi] syt
(uonepinbrt up p11 (in) dnous elnby

AlOS|ADY _
n—N— u AjoAne|nwind pue poiiad 3Yy3 YIoq 104 SJUAISINGSIP PUR SIS0 3wy siojepinbi ayj Jo spie3aqg

qa xipuaddy




PRI Sem 3502 43 Fway 3y Je uyiesssd
Fhes SHNH 41 1 pelieys 5 aTeay

giL-sel G521 DS 1001 Hoddng % [BUCIESSI0E § JOlUN
|B101 puRID
abejsoq S6200Z G62-002 GLZ6LL [puCissalald 1340
e Kamjeq S9r-OrE SHObE SSH-0ZE siojoang ¢ siebeuepy
1 AoBayes SPS-05Y S6P-0GP 561668 13UlR / 18)7) uBuAUddY
3 8neA £T07 Ao 15T 910z AR 151 £10Z ANf ST BpeIn
810z foenuer L1 03 410z Sunp Lo wory sajeano sbieys dyd
poilad sy} 1oy SJUIWASINGSIJ
D0'E9R E 02’9 0z'9 - [14:] oo oL SINCOH 2301
00oLL (1} ] or'o Bupel)-jeba
00'0LL ot'o oro Bupes)
sz iov'L §Z2'9 sa'L 00y ar'o sBunaay Supeday Aioinelg
00'5¥L ov'o 0Z0 oz o [elauaD) - saueydwo Lonels
bgzeL 650 e oro LYAXYLddy 1sog
SIPEL'L -3 64 09y o¥0 ozo aaueduwo) Aioymels
08'L¢ og'0 og'e SI0EPAIY) [ERUBIDIAIY
o0§'zg L0 080 SIgUpaI) paInJasuf]
000z 09’0 0t'o oe'g suojpary
00'ss 02’0 0z yonaeD )keag
05’9l ! ot'0 uonesiesy 1955y
[1p°] 4 [iF4 111} uonestjeay jossy
DO'sEt ' [i]94] ABsiens
GL'B58 : §68'C 0z0 090 UGHEISILILIPY [RISUSS)
00089 : [\[r 4 #alAay pUE [DIJUOT} asET}
00'5e ’ Bununoaoy asen

Gurutel] pue UoES{UIPY

g1L0Z fenuer 1L Ol 102 mpsﬂ _.a‘ vo_._v..oE._Q pabieyd w_c_w
{uonepinbi ui} pr (4N} dnoig epnby

Ansupy

R

8L0Z/1L0/50 paluld Hodal 500 pousd - Hoday & dIS did




SLOT/HO/SQ pajug

PaLINIUL SEM 1507 3t awm a2 1 ueasid
181 YHINH Y3 e palliey 5) 3deapw

0L'96Z |Ej0] PURIS)
05'Lk Buipuog
0961 abejsog
0cL AaagaQ
[a3: %14 Bu|sipaApy

| Aiofisjen
Jonepn B

810z ABNUET [} 0) §L0Z 9UNT 10
popad ayj JOf SJUAWASINGSIT

GLL-STY S/LS¢t 0sL-00b poddng g [euCISS8jQId Jolun
S6Z-00Z S62-C0Z G151 FEUOISSAOId JAUID
SoOObE S8F-0vE Sep0Ze soyoan] ; ssbeueiy
St5-0Sk S6¥-05Y S6p86E laupied ¢ 19yel wawiuladdy
LT0ZABN ST STOTABNISE ETOZ AR1ST apein

worg

<aie) 3no abieun 4y

656 [[A5 1% (X7 ou'st 0662 [EY 099 SINOH 8101
00'542 - 00CHL o'y - ) Buperijela
00922 000k oG : oo Gujpes],
05T 052y hralsd (%] aLo Suisnraapy Loiniels [Bupuag
00'52Z 0§22 aL'p aro SNENY JO JUBWEIS
00'GiL 00°599 a8t 08t sajewod justjueddy
ze'gee $T'E0Z'T 596 o1 00°2 0F'0 %0 sBugeap Buinoday Aoiniers
22082 00'69¢ oL 050 080 jeJauagy - saumdwo) Aloiniels
viZez 05291 Lo at’o 0g'0 LvAXvL iddy isod
EL6IZ sLpov'e L5 80'C 06'kb oo o'l asue||dwoy Lioymelg
9z'59L 05°262 08’} 0L's 0Lg saunbul ¥aao)

05 L€2 00°061 090 (11 3¢] v Wops Aioebysanu)
05°L81 05289 08’y ove 050 uopedpsany)
0581 [3-72 oro oro Waunuodde-a1d - IYAXYL
00'GLL 0o'sLL ag'L 001 suo)suUad

[l TA [V AN ag'n (L] SIOUpaIY) [BYUaIa)as4
057492 05'LeT oG'L 080 174} SI0}paID pRINJIBSUNY
£LCo2 00°6b3 ore 00 (1744 0ze SI0Ip@4)
00642 0055 oz 0eQ uoHaayol 133a
SLLE 05'589 00’z 06°0 050 09°0 ucliesijeay 1358y
9 LIE 08°089 1144 oK't 050 090 uoResijeay jassy
A0 bOE 0a'Zsl 050 [1)-41] oL'o dimn pue aa4

6% 65 00Z10'L 06t 08t Abajensg
00°GLE 08’4 [ [ aoURINSU|
26681 SLPGT'S SE4L S5Th 0za 05 Lalle)siIWpY [B18URD
00'v0E ag'zal 050 01’0 [BIaUag) - BURUnooy asen
o4 74 05°ZeL'T og'g 0£'0 0z'0 MBIADY pue [ONueD aseD
00'sZe aSZLL 050 ot'o Buiuneoay ase
0T T ] $9'Z1 060 06'g fujuuelg pue uogeRSUIPY

FARdAPH ey, [t
R iso (910,

WL

yodal 500 poudd - Boday 6 dIS dHd

B 8L02 mﬂ.:ﬂ. LL mam—cm aunr 1o _uo___m..nm;:n: mm.:.mzu awiy

{uonepmbi v pi (4N} dnous enby

dtid



UNC0Y |euy 5101epmbr sy |
{uonepinbry up) pa1 (M) dnoio einby

L00"YT 9.8’ : [e101
8961 - h so24 JUejUNoDY
86¢ £1 SJUSWASIAGSIY S19PIOH 3JIHD
w'z1 £98°¢ (S3502 2] ) UoHRISUNWSY SIBPIOH 2P0

k4 F sasuadx3y

8107 Aenue( 11 8107 Aenuer 1T

0} 0} poliad

pouad aape|nwn)
8T0T Aenuer 11
pepua pouad 3y} 10) sesuadxa Jo Juawalels
P11 (1n) dnouso ejnby

AosIADY
ﬂ—N— u poLI3d 3Y3 Ul paunoul sasuadxa jJo JULRS

3 xipuaddy




